GOVERNMENT OF GOA

GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

“Bhausaheb Bandodkar Technical Education Complex”
Farmagudi, Ponda Goa

ADVISOR STUDENT COUNCIL

NOTICE

22/11/2021

The Following Students are declared elected to the College Students Council for
the academic year 2021-22
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Mr. Aniket Prabhu
Mr. Satej Khandeparkar
Mr. Vedant Shirodkar Naik
Mr. Nigam Tari
. Kritin Kamat
Mr. Sidhay Naik
Mr. Vasudev alias Ashvik Shanbhag
Mr. Pratham Natekar
Mr. Mayank Prabhu
10. Mr. Ismail Khan
11. Ms. Nidhi Kamat
12) Ms. Manali Potekar
13) Ms. Neola Varella
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Copy to

1) Principal for information.

2) Adm. Section/Acad sec./Lib with a request to display on College N.B

Chairman

General Secretary
Cultural Secretary
Gymkhana Secretary
Placement Secretary
Public Relation Secretary
Magazine Secretary
Auditor

Auditor

Academic Secretary
Ladies Representative
Ladies Representative

Ladies Secretary

9168330926
9075033365
8605970747
7776841621
7262080858
9145313315
8999540964
9518347585
9765002975
9067484977
9067743347
8380958912
9881543406

Dr. € Mascarenhas

Advisor Students Council

3) HCED/HMED/HETC/HE&E/HCOMP/HITD/HMIN/HSHD for information (sent by email)

Uoc/w&f,\\@
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