

## **GOVERNMENT OF GOA** GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

"Bhausaheb Bandodkar Technical Education Complex" Farmagudi, Ponda Goa

## ADVISOR STUDENT COUNCIL

## **NOTICE**

22/11/2021

The Following Students are declared elected to the College Students Council for the academic year 2021-22

1.	Mr. Aniket Prabhu	Chairman	9168330926
2.	Mr. Satej Khandeparkar	General Secretary	9075033365
3.	Mr. Vedant Shirodkar Naik	Cultural Secretary	8605970747
4.	Mr. Nigam Tari	Gymkhana Secretary	7776841621
5.	Mr. Kritin Kamat	Placement Secretary	7262080858
6.	Mr. Sidhay Naik	Public Relation Secretary	9145313315
7.	Mr. Vasudev alias Ashvik Shanbhag	Magazine Secretary	8999540964
8.	Mr. Pratham Natekar	Auditor	9518347585
9.	Mr. Mayank Prabhu	Auditor	9765002975
10.	Mr. Ismail Khan	Academic Secretary	9067484977
11. Ms. Nidhi Kamat		Ladies Representative	9067743347
12)	Ms. Manali Potekar	Ladies Representative	8380958912
13)	Ms. Neola Varella	Ladies Secretary	9881543406

Dr. Adlete Mascarenhas

Advisor Students Council

## Copy to

- 1) Principal for information.
- 2) Adm. Section/Acad sec./Lib with a request to display on College N.B
- 3) HCED/HMED/HETC/HE&E/HCOMP/HITD/HMIN/HSHD for information (sent by email)

NOC WE NE